Fall 2007

First-Time Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Total Freshmen

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Specials

Total Undergraduates
Fall 2006

First-Time Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Total Freshmen

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Specials

Total Undergraduates

Fall 2005

First-Time Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Total Freshmen

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Specials

Total Undergraduates

Enrollment: Undergraduate

2.2

Total Full-Time Part-Time
1,881 1,864 17
1,139 996 143
3020 2860 160
1,972 1,783 189
2,158 1,864 294
3,120 2,330 790
395 70 325
10,665 8,907 1,758
1,687 1,664 23
1,155 995 160
2842 2659 183
1,997 1,780 217
1,972 1,685 287
3,084 2,400 684
309 51 258
10,204 8,575 1,629
1,547 1,524 23
1,112 971 141
2,659 2,495 164
1,773 1,603 170
1,978 1,702 276
3,076 2,336 740
284 47 237
9,770 8,183 1,587

FTE

1828
1000
2828

1,819
1,954
2,627

151

9,378

1,647
1,007
2654.2

1,830
1,768
2,652

121

9,025

1,508
967
2,475

1,632
1,799
2,662

111

8,679

Hours

Produced

27416
15001
42417

27,278
29,306
39,411

2,265

140,677

24,708
15,105
39813

27,450
26,519
39,778

1,813

135,373

22,615
14511
37,126

24,473
26,979
39,931

1,662

130,171



Fall 2004

First-Time Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Total Freshmen

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Specials

Total Undergraduates

Fall 2003

First-Time Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Total Freshmen

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Specials

Total Undergraduates

Enrollment: Undergraduate

2.2
Total Full-Time Part-Time

1,466 1,443 23
1,078 932 146
2,544 2,375 169
1,862 1,658 204
1,941 1,645 296
3,008 2,257 751

317 53 264
9,672 7,988 1,684
1,553 1,512 41
1,069 911 158
2,622 2,423 199
1,820 1,633 187
1,900 1,613 287
2,879 2,209 670

329 50 279
9,550 7,928 1,622

Source: Office of Institutional Research

FTE

1440
931
2,371

1718
1763
2,599
121

8,572

1,525
932
2,457

1697
1731
2505

121

8,511

Hours

Produced

21,606
13,969
35,575

25,775
26,438
38,979

1,816

128,583

22,872
13,987
36,859

25,449
25,964
37,576

1,808

127,656
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